$295,000 - 909 Santa Rosa Blvd Unit 526, FORT WALTON BI

MLS® #951323

$295,000

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,160 sqft
Condominiums on 0.00 Acres

EL MATADOR CONDO, FORT WALTON BEACH, FL

Own your own piece of Paradise. The El
Matador has two pools, two hot tubs/sauna.

On Beautiful Okaloosa Island Building five is
Very quiet. You could use it as a second home
, vacation rental, or a permanent residence. It
is a rare find under $300,000. My kids are
grown and | am moving on. This will go quick
SO what are you waiting for. You're not getting

any younger.

Built in 1971

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

951323
$295,000

2

2.00

1

1

1,160

0.00

1971
Condominiums
Condominiums
N/A

Active

Community Information

Address
Area

909 Santa Rosa Blvd Unit 526
Fort Walton Beach



Subdivision EL MATADOR CONDO

City FORT WALTON BEACH

County OKALOOSA

State FL

Zip Code 32548

Amenities

Utilities Electric Available, Public Sewer Available, Public Water Available, TV
Cable Available

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Interior

Heating Heat High Efficiency

Cooling A/C: Central Electric, Ceiling Fans

School Information

Elementary ELLIOTT POINT
Middle BRUNER
High FORT WALTON BEACH

Additional Information

HOA Fees 728.00
HOA Fees Freq.  Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office Savvy Avenue LLC
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